2776 RENNYS WAY,
2776 RENNYS WAY, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313 GREEN BAY, WI,

54313

$229,900
LOWER LEVEL = Stubbed For Bathroom. OPEN CONCEPT 3 BR, 2.5 BA, SPLIT * 3 beds
DESIGNRANCH. HICKORY CUSTOM CABINETS INKITCHEN, ARCHED ENTRYWAYS, HW * 2 baths

FLOORS INDINING RM & FOYER; EXPOSED LL & STUBBEDFOR BATH FOR FUTURE * Residential

EXPANSION. BRICKPATIO IN BACK, BEAUTIFULLY LANDSC. YARD. * Residential,Single
Family Residence
* Closed

. * 1808 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Corner Lot Features: Formal Dining

Tax Amount: 3874

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 14x14 Main
Bedroom 2 12x11 Main
Bedroom 3 12x11 Main
Formal Dining Room 12x12 Main
Kitchen 16x11 Main
Living Room 18x15 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full,Stubbed for Bath Exterior material: Brick,Shake Siding
Parking: Attached
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